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WHY
DO OUR 1st & 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

,. Cost Less?
BECAUSE 

.. APPRAISAL FEE 
NO PRE-PAYMENT PENALTY 

5-YEAR SECONDS! 
NO........ BALLOON PAYMENT

/ NO 
 /

(At Your Option)

We Come to Your Home
COMBINE YOUR BILLS 

BORROW $500 TO $5000

We Also Buy Seconds

Sterling Finance
COMPANY

DA 3- 1 070
ONE OF THE OLDEST 

INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS

In- Southern California 
24-Hour Answering Service

 mployment Offered 
(Men end Women) 72

^ Advertising

Sales 
Trainees

18-25
A Male or Female
^ Learn the display adver­ 

tising business with Tor- 
ranee's leading newspaper, 
the

Torrance Press
No experience necessary. 
Some selling experience 
helpful.

£ We will train you to sell 
advertising space and then 
turn over a territory to you.

, NO PHONE CALLS, 
PLEASE!

Interviews Wednesday* 
and Thursdays Only

3 to 5 P. M. 
See Milte CalUs

  Torrance Press
3238 W. Sepulveda Blvd.

2 Blocks East of Sean
Del Amo Center

JOii, JOBS, JOBS, JOBS 

JOBS, JOBS, JOBS, JOBS

Job 
  Hunters

-See-

Lawndale
Employment

Agency
We

Can
Place

You!

2 Offices
To Serve You

 411 Pier Ave.
Hermosa Beach 

FR 9-2481
 and 

14918 Hawthorne Bl.
Lawndale

OS 9-1191

*

TOR-RANGE
PERSONNEL 

AGENCY
A FEW Of OUR JOBS LISTiO 

BELOW

Women
BXffUTIVE SECRETARY 1*0 
f RiDiT checker, §m.

ty»ln« Mil (0 tn)
§Xf». Dental recept 1303 
STENO, la. thrt. good

typist «7»1 to tltt 
ACCEPT payroll. type,

1 girl office MM to «170 
OPNBRAL offlct, light dictation, 
cashier, learn NCR 7000 to M50 
PAYROLL A-R I Posting to $344

Men
MATER III tr cost clerk,

tYM . S3M to S390 
LABOR!*, In shipping, rotate

shift, 20-30 I? 33 plot hr.
METALLURGIST, degree 1525 UP
COIT accountant, degree S400 up
INDUfTRIAL engineer, time and

motion ......... . SMO

The Job to Fit the Person
The Person to Fit the Job

1628 Gremerrv FA 8-5368

GASH
Available

TODAY
Private Funds for

1 st and 2nd 
Real Estate Loans

NO DELAY 
No Red Tape

Arranged In Your Horn*
24-HOUR LOAN SERVICI

(Call Anytime)

Southwest 
Mortgage Co.
1»10 W. Compton Blvd., Oardene

__DA 3-5015

$ $ $ $ 1
WE BUY

AND MAKE
2nd Trust Deeds

14135 S. Vermont
Gardena

FA 1-1544 DA 3-3555 

$ $ $ $ $

Stop!
DON'T sacrifice your low Interest 
first mortgage by retlneneing your 
Ol or FHA loin. We can save you 
hundred's of It! ' 
PLENTY of cash for second Trust 
Deed loans

McBRIDE
16919 Hawthorne Blvd. 

FR 6-8947 SP 2-2663

TORRANCE
PRESS

CLASSIFIED
DA 5-1515.

Hemes For Sale 16

3 BDRM., FAMILY ROOM
Near ichooli, has large family 
room with fireplace Carpets, 
drapes, ventlan bllndi, carport 
and gar a a* with workshop. Only 
12000 down

Albert Z. 
ENGLAND 
Real Estate

2230 W. Sepulveda Blvd. 
DA 6-2633 FA 8-1192

Two Bedrooms
And Built-ins

On this lovely J bedroom home. 
Separate dining room. Large kitch­ 
en. Wall to wall carpeting through­ 
out the home. Thermal central 
heating. Custom drape*. Double ga­ 
rage. Completely fenced yar-1, on 
A R-J property. All this for only 
M95 down. Call today, because 
tomorrow may IM too latt.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-499S

sbCJrfHwlst""tbRR!
Ntar Southwood shopping area. 3 
bedroom horn* on attractive cor­ 
ner lot Covered patio, fenced 
yard, view of hill Priced right at 
H3,750 Low Down.

Rita K. High 
Realty

304 Tejon Place
Palo* Verde* 

FR 5-8053 ' FR 5-8092

* $195 DOWN *
TORRANCE ARfA

Exceptional Buy
On Thlt 1 Bedroom Home

Opon Beamed Celling*
Large Lot   Fenced Yard

Near School

$11,950
DA 5-0773 FR 1-5948

ic $1000 DOWN
BY OWNER 
REDONDO

LIKf NEW, TWO ilDROOMS, 
PARTLY FURNISHED, AND 
CULLY FURNISHED TWO BED­ 
ROOM QUEST HOME. ON HUOB 
LOT.

»H,?00

FR 8-4266
O, I. RESAU 4'j**. ty owner, 1 

bedroom furnished. 1714 Palo« 
Verdet Blvd. Torranee FR H77e.

' Homes Fr Sale M  6

HURRY!
BEFORE IT'S TOO LATE 

ONLY A FEW LEFT

CEDAR RUSTIC HOMES
IN TORRANCE

 6

3 BEDROOMS 2 BATHS
From $16,995

LOW AS $1200 DOWN PLUS COSTS

ft Wall to wall wool carpeting ft Sliding glass doon 

ft Colored built-in range «nd oven ft Pullman baths 
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
ments of *».50 month and It't yourt. 
Ask for Wright group.

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, JOe? Tor- 
ranee Blvd.. Torrance. Open week­ 
days 9-t; Tues. & Sat. 9-4, Sun II 
noon to 5. FA I-W30.

BRAND NEW
3 bedroom, 1 s 4 bath, built-in oven 
and range.

$135 PER MONTH

Independence 
Realty

17101 Hawthorn*
FR 6-5444 SP 2-1776

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

LORNA ARMS APARTMENTS
Brand New 1 and 2-Bedroom 

$90 and up
ft SWIMMING POOL Built-ins

Wall to Wall Carpet Garage
K r Storage Space 

and Drapes Laundry Facilities 

Outside Bar-B-Q Natural Cabinets 
ft CHILDREN WELCOME ft

5325 Lorna Street
Mgr.   FR 6-4059

Nancy B. Odlr Realtor
O'ROURKE, ALYCE

Alvce N. O'Rourke Realtor 
H. J. OSBORNE REALTY

Harold J. Osborne Realtor
I'ATTERSON. E. M. REALTY
E M. Paterton Realtor

PETERS. KEN
REAL ESTATE

Ken Peters Realtor
PROVINCIAL REALTY

Beverly B. Elllson Realtor
REAGAN. ROBERT R.

Realtor

ROWLAND. I. E.
I. E Rowland Realtor 

SANDS REALTY
Nathan Wlner Realtor

SHAW. ROY, REAL ESTATE
Roy Shaw Realtor

SIMPSON. CARDONA 
REALTY

Raul Sanchf* C«rdon« Realtor
SMITH, EDITH 

Edith S. Smin< Realtor
. s<      :N

t. J "Chrr Realtor
STANDARD REALTY

Lnwrll I. Muffin? Realtor

STOCKDALE. CLYDE E.
Realtor

STONE. HERBERT
Herbert F Stone Realtor

TIARA REALTY
Winifred Clonch Realtor

TARBELL. DONALD M.
Realtor

TOLSON. Wm. II. A ASSOC.
William H. Tol»on Sr Realtor

TOWNE & COUNTRIE 
REAL ESTATE

James Wel*h Realtor

TRtUlLLO. ROBERT
Robert L. Trulllln Realtor

VAUGHN REAL ESTATE
D. Vanohn Realtor

WATERS. MARGUERITE
Realtor

WILSON, LEE & ASSOC.
L Wilson Realtor

WRIGHT, HAZEL
Haiti E. Wrleht Realtor

ft NEW! DELUXE ft 
$74.50 _ $89.50
1 AND ? BEDROOMS 
SPACIOUS LUXURY

PRESTIGE
Ntar college, schools, 

shopping and golf course.
ROYAL YUKON APTS.

1AMO YUKON AVE. 
(between Crenshaw and Prairie)

DA 7-9003

DELUXE
Month's Rent Free

1 bedroom tlf.SO, wall to wall car- 
petlno. children's play area, ntar 
schools.

1650 W. 226th St. .

_ F/\ 8-6704 _ _
113 WEEK   One bedroom apart- 

ment. Clean. Newly decorated. 
Close to school and transportation. 
Two children* welcome. Monthly 
ratts available 20411 South Vtr- 
mont. OA 4-2553.

LOVELY 2
Carpeting, 
FA 0-2397

 drm, Bullt-lns Stove, 
Modern, Clean $15.

1115, NEW 2bdrm. Avail Nov. 1st. 
Near aar., shopping. 1441 W .220th 
St. TE 2-4491.

1-BDRM. apt $77.50. Ntar So. Bay 
Center. Newly decorated Disposal, 
oarage, private oat id. Adults, no 
pets. Call FR 41421 or FR 5-3124.

$14.^5 WEEK or $54.50 mo. Complete- 
ly redecorated Near bus It schools. 
2 children welcome. 70*13 S. Ver­ 
mont. OA 4-2S63.

$4? i-BDRM., stove and retrlg, near 
schools and bus. 2714 Eldorado St.,
Torrance. FA I-471*.

TWO ?-bdrm. T furnished at M?.50. 
1 partly turn $75 Children wel 
rnme 1344 W. JS3rd Harbor City 
Apt «

tut SO & M» f»0 ?-1 Bedroom Apart 
merits. One with disposal & carport. 
Adults only, 1A13 Torrance Blvd.

$14.50 WEEK. Two room bachelor 
apartment. Full sl»e kitchen. Suit­ 
able for couple. Near bus. Monthly 
rates available. 1041) South Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2JS3.

LARGE one room BACHELOR 
APARTMENT. Private entrance, 
cooking facilities, shower, utilities 
paid. »3I per month. FA I-M43.

LARGE furnished apartment. 1 bed­ 
room separate dwelling. Utilities 
Mid. 3 blocks from downtown Tor­ 
rance. SSf per month. FA 1-4445.

Now Completed 

The New

NOCTURNE 
APTS.

FORCED
TO SELL BELOW COST

FINANCE COMPANY WANTS
IMMEDIATE PAYOFF 

Will sell 5 rooms of quality furni­ 
ture and appliances. Full price 
$263 29. Payments of $15.42 a montti 
includes: General Electric refrig­ 
erator. O'Keeft & Merrltt rangt> 
Kroehler living room set. Westing- 
house automatic washer, S-plect 
Virtue Bros, dining set, bedroom 
set with Simmons Beautyrest box 
spnng and mattress, plus set Of 
hunk beds, 17" RCA TV, vacuum 
cleaner, rug, babv bed, drapes, 
dishes pillows, spreads, mlsc 
Items Include toaster, Iron, clock, 
pots and pans, etc. Also reducing 
machine and radio. Ask for lot 407, 
Items 113 through 143. Out of state 
credit ok. t See daily 9:30 to 9, 
Saturday 'til 6, Sunday 11-4. Shown 
 t 1332 E. Florence. LU 7-4424.

Featuring

"All Electric Kitchens" 
ft CARPETS 
ft DRAPES 
ft HEATED POOL

,/ MAPLE
3-Room Group

Beautiful hardwood maple bedroom 
set with 2 night stands, round di­ 
nette table with 4 upholstered 
chairs, maple divan It chair with 
2 end tables and coffee teble. All 
this for only

$499
Payments of only $25 per menffj 

Out of state credit OK.

McMahan's
Furniture
1306 Sartori 

Torrance _ __FA 8-1252

Danish Modern
3-Room Group

Smart looking Danish modern bed­ 
room set, modern living room set 
with lamps, end table* and coffee 
table, hutch. Modern oblong dining 
room table anrl four chairs with 
upholstered seats.

$399

US PER WEEK, spacious 3 rooms, 
full site kitchen. Recreation area, 
Chllfl Ok FA 1-9920 ____

T'lTT ¥oRM~ garb, dlsp , TV an­ 
tenna, auto washing machine. 1120 
W. 255th St., Lomlta

Payments of only $399 per monm. 
Out of state credit OK.

McMahan's
Furniture
1306 Sartori 

Torrance FA 8-1252

sire 
plus

A«s»rtmont for Rtnt 
(FurnUh^d) 120

IT'S CASH ON rue fJUiCK through 
Torranct Prtst went-ads Tt Sell 
Buy r.rada Mire. Recover a <oa* 
article, pnont OA HS15.

NICELY furn. 2-bdrm. Child ok. 
Play yard, I blk. te beach and 
school. Hollywood Riviera. Avail­ 
able Oct. 1. FR S-3730.

$9 PER WEEK. All utilities paid. 
Kitchen. RECREATION AREA. 
Child ok. FA 1-9920.

$1825 WEEK
Roomy I Bedroom 

Furnished Apartment 
2 Children Welcome

DA 4-2553
$85

Modern I -Bedroom
Garagot oak floors, furnace and 
shower. 1-story with front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mtr.-14M W. jmh St.

FA 8-8502
»75 .NICE t bedroom, 3 large rooms, 

bath with shower, lots of tile & 
closets. Tardwood floors, disposal, 
couple preferred. No pets, near 
Harvey t Douglas, Torrance. S*e» 
off Western 1510 W. MSth 
PL 4-W\.

ALL NAUGAHYOE 
Living Room Croup

$88 Complete
Beautifully upholstered full 
couch and matching crnir. 
vibrating neunahyde tiassock, up- 
hoisferert In foam rubber.

Drake's Furniture
500 N HAWTHORN! BLVD. 

Corner 170th St OS MMS

BUILDER "
FORCED TO SELL 

MODEL HOME GROUP
From Co vine tract. Decorator plan­ 
ned 10-piece llvln* room, modern 
» Piece bedroom, latest 7-plece dW 
notte. famous moke range and re­ 
frigerator. Sale, S<T«, worth W7t 
Terms SS a week. See at HUB 
11?? S. LaBrea, Inslewood, near 
Century.

OKfEFE & MERRITT GAS~RANGi 
1MO deluxe model. C.P. automatic, 
clock, light, center trill, larw 
oven, adjustable broiler, and many 
other extras. You can have for 
balance I owe bank, 418*4?, or 
take over my payments $*.SO mo. 
No cash needed. 14111 S. Vermont, 
DA

COUCH, matched mehooony loather 
top end tables. 9 drum tablet, 4 
lamps platform rocker, mirrored 
shadow box. DA »-M2«.

DANISH Imported furniture. Excel­ 
lent condition.

DA 44M1

24 hr. Classified Ad Service-Call Anytime-DA 5-1515


